20. Ziircher Kantonale Luftpistolen Match Meisterschaft 2004

Finale

Juniorinnen

Rang |Name \Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | Total [ Match [ Total
1 |Gross Yvonne 89197 (101(10.1(10.7| 99 | 9.5 81 | 9.0 | 9.8 |95.8 | 353 | 448.8
2 [Berghandler |Andrea 10.1|10.3| 7.0 (101 9.6 [ 99 ( 91 | 85 | 9.7 | 8.8 |93.1| 346 |439.1
3 |Maurer Daniela | 8.8 | 84 (10.2 9.3 | 86 | 6.2 (10.2| 9.8 | 9.2 | 9.3 (90.0| 343 | 433.0
4 |Di Domenico [Tanja 797019377 |(79]93]105] 82 [10.1| 8.1 |86.0| 319 | 405.0

Damen

Rang |Name \Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | Total [ Match [ Total
1 [Kiihne Renate 86 |97 |66 |98)|92)|84|104]| 94 |10.5| 8.6 [91.2| 365 | 456.2
2 [Arnold Regula 9.6 |10.0| 7.0 | 9.3 [10.5| 89 | 9.5 (10.2| 7.8 | 9.9 |92.7 | 361 | 453.7
3 |Bolinger Susanna | 88 [ 99 (89|74 )92 |91 (104] 98 | 91 | 9.2 (91.8| 356 |447.8
4 |Berghandler Monika 82192191189 (85]|198|74(95|68]| 94 |86.8| 354 |440.8
5 |Wick Gerda 76 (10.1]1 80 ] 9.7 [ 9.3 [10.0[10.0] 79 | 86 | 9.6 |90.8| 341 | 431.8
6 |Scheidegger Viviane 10.01 96 | 98 [ 46 | 75| 58 | 88 | 9.9 | 85 |10.3(84.8| 345 |429.8

Junioren

Rang [Name |Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | Total [ Match | Total
1 |Flury Martin 10.5(10.2( 9.2 |{10.7|10.4| 9.4 | 9.1 |10.1]| 9.3 | 8.4 (97.3| 577 | 674.3
2 |Roost Christian |10.0(10.4(10.3|10.1|10.1| 9.4 (10.1]10.3|10.3| 8.7 [99.7| 571 | 670.7
3 |Dietrich Bjorn 9.6 |10.6| 9.8 (10.0| 9.8 |10.6| 7.4 | 9.2 [10.0| 9.1 |96.1 | 554 | 650.1
4 |Adank Daniel 88179188 (102(10.0| 80| 95|98 | 87 |10.4]92.1| 550 | 642.1
5 |Rhyner Thomas 99 [ 84 110.0(10.0|110.1]1 99 [ 95|94 | 9.7 | 94 |96.3| 544 |640.3
6 |Graf Nanda 99192184 |71[198]99|89 (77| 88]10.2|89.9| 547 |636.9
7 |Baumann Thomas 85(80]|72[190]198]89(95]104| 9.1 [10.0]90.4( 531 [621.4
8 |Fluckiger Fabian 96 168|196 (90[90|74]|96 (84| 75|99 |86.8| 520 |606.8

Herren

Rang [Name \Vorname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | Total [ Match [ Total
1  |Amazai Izeir 85187 1104(106(10.3|10.1| 7.6 [ 9.1 |10.4]| 8.8 |94.5| 573 | 667.5
2  [Briingger Beat 10.3| 8.6 |1 10.6| 9.0 [10.2]| 88 [10.7[10.4]10.3| 9.8 |98.7| 565 | 663.7
3 [Fischer Louis 10.7]1 9.6 [10.1 99 | 9.3 110.4(10.4| 9.9 |10.1] 9.4 [99.8| 561 |660.8
4  [Reutimann Kurt 95 (103198 197192192192 |179]95] 9.8 [94.1| 564 |658.1
5 |Ulrich Markus 91175194 (89(96]99]|95(98 |95 ]10.8|/94.0( 561 | 655.0
6 [Schlatter Reto 94199 110.8(10.7| 95 |104] 9.7 [10.8| 9.0 | 8.1 |98.3| 555 | 653.3
7 |Kurmann Rene 95 (10.1(10.3| 81| 94| 98 |10.1] 8.1 |110.3]|10.8(96.5| 556 | 652.5
8 [Sebadini Bekim 93195191181 [195]160]|95(82]93]|88|87.3| 564 |651.3




20. Zircher Kantonale Luftpistolen Match Meisterschaft 2004

Wettkampf
Juniorinnen
Rang Name

1 Gross

Vorname
Yvonne

2 Berghandler Andrea

3 Maurer

Daniela

4 Di Domenico Tanja

Damen

Rang Name Vorname
1 Kuhne Renate
2 Arnold Regula
3 Bolinger Susanna
4 Berghandler Monika
5 Scheidegger Viviane
6 Wick Gerda

Junioren

Rang Name Vorname
1 Flury Martin
2 Roost Christian
3 Dietrich Bjorn
4 Adank Daniel
5 Graf Nanda
6 Rhyner Thomas
7 Baumann Thomas
8 Fluckiger Fabian
10 Gander Matthias
11 Lopez Rafael
12 Schneider Simon
13 Luber Daniel
14 Berghandler Marcel

Jugend

Rang Name Vorname
1 Schellenberg Marcel
2 Aebi Roland
3 Lieb Marco
4 Amzei Dzumaledin
5 Mettler Marcel
6 Bolliger Thomas
7 Gadola Sandro
8 Gadola Reto

JG Adresse

87
85
87
87

JG
64
65
58
57
82
57

JG
84
84
86
85
87
86
84
87
86
87
86
87
87

JG
88
90
90
89
91
90
91
92

Steigstr. 22
Im Hard 54
Buchgrindel

Adresse
Innere Auens
Hausmattstr.
Niederfeldstr
Steigstr. 22
Neubrunnens
Ankerweidstr

Adresse
Heiligenber¢
Brandrietstr
Geissbergst
Breiterstr. 7!
Schmittenac
Riitlistr. 11
Rychenberg
Schiblistr.
Burgstr. 102
Obstgartensr
Schlattwiesst
Aussere Zelc
Steigstr. 22

Adresse
Widenstr. 7
Hauptstr. 54
Lochéackerst
Haldenstr. 67
Hitnauerstr. 2
Razenhalde
Forchstr.122
Forchstr.122

PLZ
8311
8610
8477
8620

PLZ
8303
6405
8932
8610
8050
8041

PLZ
8450
8307
8302
8400
8309
8308
8400
8444
8408
8105
8444
8330
8610

PLZ
8302
8546
8302
8602
8330
8303
8132
8132

Ort 1

Brutten 88
Uster 87
Oberstamm 84
Wetzikon 81
Ort 1

Basserstorf 93
Immensee 90
Mettmenstett 89
Uster 88
Zurich 86
Zirich 84

Ort 1

Andelfingen 93
Effretikon 97
Kloten 93
Winterthur 93
Niirensdorf 96
llinau 95
Winterthur 88
Hengert 84
Winterthur 84
Regensdorf 80
Henggert 86
Pfaffikon 80
Uster 80
Ort 1

Kloten 91
Islikon 88
Kloten 77
Wangen 84
Pfaffikon 64
Bassersdorf 50
Egg 59
Egg 46

2 3 4 Total

87
90
83
75

91
93
93
91
85
89

98
94
95
87
86
88
84
87
86
85
85
83
88

2

86
82
79
71
71
68
58
50

86
88
87
85

87
87
84
89
86
85

3

97
95
91
92
91
94
90
85
85
85
81
87
82

89
91
78
84
64
49
57
46

92
81
89
78

4
94
91
90
86
88
83

4
96
95
91
94
920
91
90
920
89
88
87
79
83

87
84
89
75
70
67
59
51

353
346
343
319

Total
365
361
356
354
345
341

5
98
94
90
94
93
89
89
87
89
86
80
88
84

Total
353
345
323
314
269
234
233
193

6 Total
95 577
96 571
94 554
90 550
91 547
87 544
90 531
87 520
85 518
85 509
87 506
87 504
84 501



Herren
Rang Name

Amzai

Fischer
Ulrich

Weber

Rieger
Brenner
Stoop
Roost
Mdaller
Hug
Vogel
Ries
Fretz
Pléntzke

d33IsaionldomNoanren

NN
- O

Briingger
Reutimann
Sebadini

Kurmann

Schlatter

Aeberhard
Diggelmann

Vorname

Izeir
Beat
Kurt
Bekim
Louis
Markus
Rene
Reto
Ueli
Walter
Ruedi
Markus
Ralph
Max
Markus
Jorg
Walter
Peter
Dietrich
Alfred
Thomas

JG

59
45
83

67
59
52
49
50
66

49
49
49
62
46
63

Adresse

Hirzenbachst
Bachtobelstr.
Guggenbiihls
St. Gallerstr. :
Luegislandsti
Rietweg 5
Wehntalerstr.
Hauserstr. 17
Weizenackers
Hauptstr. 54
Schmiedweg ¢
Hohstr. 6
Obere Breiten

Brandrietstr. 3
Hofwis 5
Kemptalstr. 34
Chilegass 1
Baumackerstr.
Rebweg 26
Tannrietlistr. 2

PLZ

8051
8123
8404
9500
8051
8477
8166
8451
8405
8546
9604
8302
8108

8307
8165
8320
8165
8107
8302
8166

Ort

Ziirich
Ebmatingen
Winterthur
Will
Ziirich
Stamheim
Niederwening
Kleinandelfin
Winterthur
Islikon
Volketswil
Kloten
Dallikon
Horgen
Effretikon
Schleinikon
Fehraltorf
Schofflisdorf
Buchs

Kloten
Niederwenige!

96
92
91
97
93
90
95
89
90
92
89
87
93
86
91
95
87
88
85
91
84

97
96
93
93
96
96
96
91
92
89
93
92
90
88
93
81
89
86
85
85
87

97
95
95
92
93
96
93
97
94
92
90
91
89
94
87
88
89
91
84
85
86

95
97
95
93
91
94
90
90
92
91
95
88
91
89
91
89
90
96
91
91
89

5

94
92
93
94
92
93
89
94
93
95
91
95
87
92
88
94
92
90
93
87
81

6 Total
94 573
93 565
97 564
95 564
96 561
92 561
93 556
94 555
92 553
93 552
92 550
95 548
95 545
92 541
90 540
92 539
92 539
86 537
91 529
88 527
83 510



